
Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited 
(Govt Of Odisha Undertaking) 

EHT (O&M) Circle, OPTCL, Jeypore-764001 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

CIN: U40102OR2004SGC007553 

e-TCN No. JPR 04/2024-25 Date. 05 .03 .25 

For and on behalfofODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION 
LTD, General Manager, EHT (O&M) Circle, Jeypore invites Tenders from 
reputed bidders having valid PAN card, GST registration certificate, valid 
HT/EHT Electrical license having successfully executed on site core, coil 
repairing work of power transformer of capacity 20MV A or above for the 
work of ONSITE COMPLETE OVERHAULING AND PAINTING OF 20MVA 
220/33KV BHEL MAKE POWER TRANSFORMER AT 220/33KV GRID 
S/S KASHIPUR UNDER EHT (O&M) DIVISION, RAYAGADA. Complete set 
of bidding documents shall be available at www.tenderwizard.com from 
10.03.2025 (10.00 Hrs) up to 24.03.2025 (16.30 Hrs). 

Sd/
Sr.GM (Ele) 


